Attendee Report

Topic
All Day PEC Meeting

PANELISTS

ATTENDEES First Name
Bridget
Carolyn
Jill

Missy
Elizabeth
Shelly
Bobbi
Renee
Kristina
Miguel
Megan
Michael
Matthew
Elaine
Margarita
Debra
Kimberiy
Brigette
Melissa
lizana
Raul
Katherine
Dr. Arrow
Dylan
Other Attendees

Webinar ID
827 8279 6500

Ami Jaeger

BeverlyFriedman
CindyChapman

Commission Chair Pattie Gipson

Commission Secretary Rebekka Burt
Commission Vice Chair Glenna Voigt (GlennaVoigt)

Commissioner Georgina Davis
Commissioner KT Manis
Commissioner Melissa Armijo
Commissioner Michael Chavez
Commissioner Mike Taylor
Commissioner StevenCarrillo
Commiissioner David Robbins
Corina Chavez

Elaine Perea

elizabeth jeffreys

Karen Woerner {Charter Schools)
Matthew Pahl

Megan Maestas

Michael Ogas

Miguel Lozano

ATTENDEES Last Name
Barrett

Bayne

Brame

Brown

Cassel

Cherrin

Eichhorst
Herrera-Garcia
Kommander-Salazar
lLozano

Maestas

Ogas

Pahl

Perea

Porter

Poulin

Ritterhouse

Russell

Sanchez

schweiger

Sena

Toya

Wilkinson

Wilson

one participant by phone

ATTACHMENT 1

Actual Start Time
a/16/21

asj@bio-law.com
Bev.Friedman@state.nm.us
cchapman@litsupport.com
pec.districtseven @state.nm.us
pec.districtfour@state.nm.us
pec.districtthree@state.nm.us
PEC.DistrictFive@state.nm.us
PEC.DistrictNine@state.nm.us
pec.districtone@state.nm.us
pec.districtsix@state.nm.us
pec.districteight@state.nm.us
pec.districtten@state.nm.us
drobbins10@ comcast.net
corina.chavez2 @state.nm.us
elaine.perea@state.nm.us
elizabeth@hio-law.com
charter.schools@state.nm.us
matt@pcsnm.org
megan.maestas@state.nm.us
mogas@sodacharter.com
Miguel.Lozano@state.nm.us

Email
bbarrett@samsacademy.com
carolyn.bayne@state.nm.us
jbrame@samsacademy.com
Melissa.Brown@state.nm.us
Elizabeth.Cassel@state.nm.us
shellycherrin@gmail.com
Barbara.Eichhorst@state.nm.us
Rmhgarcial2z@gmail.com
kkommander@walatowahcs.org
Miguel Lozano@state.nm.us
megan.maestas@state.nm.us
mogas@sodacharter.com
matt@pcsnm.org
elaine.perea@state.nm.us
mporter@Icnas.org
Debra.Poulin@state.nm.us
kimberly@redrivervalieycs.com
Brigette.Russell2@state.nm.us
melissa.sanchez3 @state.nm.us
liz.schwelger@state.nm.us
R.sena@hotmail.com
kmtoya@walatowahcs.org
awilkinson@walatowahes.org
dylan.wilson@state.nm.us



